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81.435

SpeedTime

2:02:2108/16/20

DateDriver

Sheldon CreedTrack Race Record:

BrakeBest Brake Pads 159 at Daytona
Presented by O’Reilly

1 99 Ben Rhodes Bombardier LearJet 75 Toyota 0.000 0.000Row 1:
2 40 Ryan Truex Jacob Companies Chevrolet 0.000 0.000
3 42 Carson Hocevar #  Chevrolet 0.000 0.000Row 2:
4 4 John Hunter Nemechek Mobil 1 Toyota 0.000 0.000
5 2 Sheldon Creed  Chevrolet 0.000 0.000Row 3:
6 04 Cory Roper  Ford 0.000 0.000
7 9 Codie Rohrbaugh Grant County Mulch Chevrolet 0.000 0.000Row 4:
8 18 Chandler Smith # JBL Toyota 0.000 0.000
9 88 Matt Crafton  Toyota 0.000 0.000Row 5:

10 20 Spencer Boyd Credit MRI Chevrolet 0.000 0.000
11 21 Zane Smith Chevy Chevrolet 0.000 0.000Row 6:
12 24 Raphael Lessard CANAC Chevrolet 0.000 0.000
13 3 Bobby Reuse  Chevrolet 0.000 0.000Row 7:
14 22 Austin Wayne Self  Chevrolet 0.000 0.000
15 30 Danny Bohn North American Motor Car Toyota 0.000 0.000Row 8:
16 98 Christian Eckes  Toyota 0.000 0.000
17 10 Jennifer Jo Cobb  Chevrolet 0.000 0.000Row 9:
18 33 Jason White  Chevrolet 0.000 0.000
19 13 Johnny Sauter Vivitar/RealTree Toyota 0.000 0.000Row 10:
20 16 Austin Hill SiriusXM Toyota 0.000 0.000
21 45 Brett Moffitt Niece Chevrolet 0.000 0.000Row 11:
22 51 Parker Chase Vertical Bridge Toyota 0.000 0.000
23 1 Hailie Deegan # Monster Ford 0.000 0.000Row 12:
24 02 Kaz Grala(i)  Chevrolet 0.000 0.000
25 17 David Gilliland  Ford 0.000 0.000Row 13:
26 26 Tyler Ankrum LiUNA! Chevrolet 0.000 0.000
27 25 Timothy Peters  Chevrolet 0.000 0.000Row 14:
28 12 Tate Fogleman Solid Rock Carriers Chevrolet 0.000 0.000
29 23 Chase Purdy # BamaBuggies.com Chevrolet 0.000 0.000Row 15:
30 52 Stewart Friesen Halmar International Toyota 0.000 0.000
31 19 Derek Kraus NAPA Auto Care Toyota 0.000 0.000Row 16:
32 38 Todd Gilliland Frontline Ford 0.000 0.000
33 15 Tanner Gray Ford Performance Ford 0.000 0.000Row 17:
34 56 Timmy Hill(i)  Chevrolet 0.000 0.000
35 44 Jett Noland Hype Motorsports Chevrolet 0.000 0.000Row 18:
36 75 Sam Mayer  Chevrolet 0.000 0.000
37 8 Camden Murphy  Ford 0.000 0.000Row 19:
38 41 Dawson Cram  Chevrolet 0.000 0.000
39 6 Norm Benning  Chevrolet 0.000 0.000Row 20:
40 34 Lawless Alan  Toyota 0.000 0.000

Did Not Qualify: None.

Starting Lineup DNQsManufacturer Starting Lineup DNQsManufacturer

Chevrolet 22 0 Toyota 12 0
Ford 6 0

Time SpeedTeamDriverCarPos

(i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



Rank No. Driv er

Metric 

Total Lap

Driv er 

Finish

Owner 

Finish Points

Weighted 

Lap 15%

Weighted Driv er 

Finish 25%

Weighted Owner 

Finish 25%

Weighted 

Points 35%

1 99 Ben Rhodes 2.200 9 1 1 1 1.350 0.250 0.250 0.350

2 40 Ryan Truex 5.250 3 4 4 8 0.450 1.000 1.000 2.800

3 42 Carson Hocevar # 6.300 2 5 5 10 0.300 1.250 1.250 3.500

4 4 John H. Nemechek 7.100 17 7 7 3 2.550 1.750 1.750 1.050

5 2 Sheldon Creed 7.150 23 6 6 2 3.450 1.500 1.500 0.700

6 04 Cory Roper 7.850 26 3 3 7 3.900 0.750 0.750 2.450

7 9 Codie Rohrbaugh 10.100 15 8 8 11 2.250 2.000 2.000 3.850

8 18 Chandler Smith # 10.400 30 9 9 4 4.500 2.250 2.250 1.400

9 88 Matt Crafton 13.600 1 15 15 17 0.150 3.750 3.750 5.950

10 20 Spencer Boyd 16.400 31 13 13 15 4.650 3.250 3.250 5.250

11 21 Zane Smith 16.500 10 16 16 20 1.500 4.000 4.000 7.000

12 24 Raphael Lessard 17.950 22 23 23 9 3.300 5.750 5.750 3.150

13 3 Bobby Reuse ^ 19.000 41 41 2 6 6.150 10.250 0.500 2.100

14 22 Austin Wayne Self 19.800 6 21 21 24 0.900 5.250 5.250 8.400

15 30 Danny Bohn 19.950 32 17 17 19 4.800 4.250 4.250 6.650

16 98 Christian Eckes ^ 20.900 41 41 11 5 6.150 10.250 2.750 1.750

17 10 Jennifer Jo Cobb 20.950 33 18 18 20 4.950 4.500 4.500 7.000

18 33 Jason White 21.650 24 20 20 23 3.600 5.000 5.000 8.050

19 13 Johnny Sauter 22.250 21 27 27 16 3.150 6.750 6.750 5.600

20 16 Austin Hill 22.550 28 22 22 21 4.200 5.500 5.500 7.350

21 45 Brett Moffitt 22.550 4 25 25 27 0.600 6.250 6.250 9.450

22 51 Parker Chase ^ 23.100 41 41 10 12 6.150 10.250 2.500 4.200

23 1 Hailie Deegan # 23.950 19 24 24 26 2.850 6.000 6.000 9.100

24 02 Kaz Grala(i) ^ 24.300 41 41 12 14 6.150 10.250 3.000 4.900

25 17 Riley Herbst(i) ^ 24.450 41 41 14 13 6.150 10.250 3.500 4.550

26 26 Tyler Ankrum 25.600 12 28 28 28 1.800 7.000 7.000 9.800

27 25 Timothy Peters 26.100 29 26 26 25 4.350 6.500 6.500 8.750

28 12 Tate Fogelman 27.600 14 30 30 30 2.100 7.500 7.500 10.500

29 23 Chase Purdy # 27.650 20 29 29 29 3.000 7.250 7.250 10.150

30 52 Stewart Friesen 28.500 11 32 32 31 1.650 8.000 8.000 10.850

31 19 Derek Kraus 29.100 7 33 33 33 1.050 8.250 8.250 11.550

32 38 Todd Gilliland 30.450 25 31 31 32 3.750 7.750 7.750 11.200

33 15 Tanner Gray 35.000 35 35 35 35 5.250 8.750 8.750 12.250

34 56 Timmy Hill(i) ^ 36.800 41 41 34 34 6.150 10.250 8.500 11.900

35 44 Jeff Noland ^ 38.000 41 41 36 36 6.150 10.250 9.000 12.600

36 75 Sam Mayer ^ 38.600 41 41 37 37 6.150 10.250 9.250 12.950

37 8 Camden Murphy ^ 39.200 41 41 38 38 6.150 10.250 9.500 13.300

38 41 Dawson Cram ^ 41.000 41 41 41 41 6.150 10.250 10.250 14.350

39 6 Norm Benning ^ 41.600 41 41 42 42 6.150 10.250 10.500 14.700

40 34 Lawless Alan ^ 42.200 41 41 43 43 6.150 10.250 10.750 15.050

^ - Denotes a driver that did not compete in the previous series event. 
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